
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
May, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,751 0 0 2,968 0 1,326 0 0

Allegany 482 0 0 0 128 329 0 0

Broome 2,709 0 0 103 0 678 1,800 0

Cattaraugus 992 0 0 0 267 671 0 0

Cayuga 1,433 0 0 0 0 792 540 0

Chautauqua 1,661 0 0 0 167 1,469 0 0

Chemung 921 0 0 0 0 508 319 0

Chenango 924 0 0 13 0 548 327 0

Clinton 1,405 0 0 0 0 1,001 363 0

Columbia 1,204 0 0 603 0 568 0 0

Cortland 974 0 0 0 0 672 250 0

Delaware 651 0 0 79 0 417 155 0

Dutchess 5,202 0 0 172 0 2,697 0 0

Erie 9,605 0 0 0 1,305 3,522 0 0

Essex 788 0 0 22 0 508 242 0

Franklin 672 0 0 0 0 407 265 0

Fulton 1,268 0 0 227 0 986 44 0

Genesee 1,057 0 0 0 7 720 0 0

Greene 823 0 0 403 0 406 0 0

Hamilton 73 0 0 0 0 52 21 0

Herkimer 1,623 0 0 31 0 1,213 366 0

Jefferson 1,773 0 0 0 0 192 1,032 0

Lewis 759 0 0 0 0 202 508 0

Livingston 1,026 0 0 0 0 255 682 0

Madison 1,217 0 0 2 0 661 478 0

Monroe 12,558 0 0 0 0 1,536 9,543 0

Montgomery 1,173 0 0 401 0 729 43 0

Nassau 29,041 1,475 6,522 0 0 7,097 0 3,928

Niagara 3,096 0 0 0 0 2,359 0 0

Oneida 4,376 0 0 33 0 2,658 1,434 0

Onondaga 7,517 0 0 0 0 3,843 2,214 0

Ontario 2,216 0 0 0 0 227 1,826 0

Orange 8,576 1,737 0 109 0 3,952 0 0

Orleans 809 0 0 0 74 439 296 0

Oswego 2,335 0 0 0 0 1,453 398 0

Otsego 1,139 0 0 155 0 555 429 0

Putnam 1,868 0 470 0 0 1,336 0 0

Rensselaer 2,657 0 0 1,781 0 720 0 0

Rockland 11,368 587 0 0 0 8,280 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,679 0 0 0 0 683 806 0

Saratoga 4,169 0 0 2,378 0 1,590 0 0

Schenectady 3,174 0 0 1,463 0 1,563 0 0

Schoharie 535 0 0 403 0 132 0 0

Schuyler 295 0 0 0 0 156 139 0

Seneca 547 0 0 0 0 84 435 0

Steuben 1,444 0 0 0 0 720 724 0

Suffolk 36,872 3,820 4,421 0 0 8,681 0 6,961

Sullivan 1,455 0 0 0 0 545 0 0

Tioga 775 0 0 72 0 377 309 0

Tompkins 1,323 0 0 0 0 604 491 0

Ulster 3,649 0 0 241 0 1,928 0 0

Warren 1,461 0 0 354 0 1,042 0 0

Washington 1,640 0 0 575 0 1,042 0 0

Wayne 2,277 0 0 0 0 373 1,857 0

Westchester 15,840 1,299 2,338 0 0 3,626 0 0

Wyoming 819 0 0 0 187 631 0 0

Yates 463 0 0 0 0 50 413 0

Bronx 17,320 1,922 1,850 0 0 2,677 0 5,409

Kings 46,573 699 12,699 0 0 7,502 0 7,228

New York 8,911 545 1,740 0 0 1,649 0 2,502

Queens 48,434 1,183 10,288 0 0 10,105 0 9,575

Richmond 6,590 39 2,719 0 0 2,158 0 571

Total 338,967 13,306 43,047 12,588 2,135 103,902 28,749 36,174

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer
May, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,751 0 0 0 235 0 106 0 116

Allegany 482 0 0 0 0 0 0 25 0

Broome 2,709 0 0 0 0 0 128 0 0

Cattaraugus 992 0 0 0 0 0 0 54 0

Cayuga 1,433 0 0 0 0 0 101 0 0

Chautauqua 1,661 0 0 0 0 0 7 18 0

Chemung 921 0 0 0 0 0 94 0 0

Chenango 924 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0

Clinton 1,405 0 0 0 0 0 41 0 0

Columbia 1,204 0 0 0 15 0 18 0 0

Cortland 974 0 0 0 0 52 0 0 0

Delaware 651 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,202 0 0 0 1,868 0 0 0 465

Erie 9,605 0 4,207 0 0 0 0 496 75

Essex 788 0 0 0 0 0 16 0 0

Franklin 672 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,268 0 0 0 0 0 11 0 0

Genesee 1,057 0 0 0 292 0 38 0 0

Greene 823 0 0 0 14 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 73 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,623 0 0 0 0 0 13 0 0

Jefferson 1,773 0 0 0 54 0 495 0 0

Lewis 759 0 0 0 8 0 41 0 0

Livingston 1,026 0 0 0 89 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,217 0 0 0 0 0 76 0 0

Monroe 12,558 0 0 0 1,070 0 403 6 0

Montgomery 1,173 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 29,041 2,192 0 0 0 0 7,637 0 190

Niagara 3,096 0 612 0 0 0 119 0 6

Oneida 4,376 0 0 0 11 0 240 0 0

Onondaga 7,517 0 0 0 0 799 661 0 0

Ontario 2,216 0 0 0 113 0 50 0 0

Orange 8,576 0 0 0 2,226 0 338 0 214

Orleans 809 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,335 0 0 0 0 190 294 0 0

Otsego 1,139 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,868 0 0 0 62 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,657 0 0 0 86 0 26 0 44

Rockland 11,368 0 0 0 1,519 0 633 0 349

St. Lawrence 1,679 0 0 0 0 0 190 0 0

Saratoga 4,169 0 0 0 201 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,174 0 0 0 134 0 0 0 14

Schoharie 535 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 295 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 547 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0

Steuben 1,444 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 36,872 2,101 0 0 0 0 10,888 0 0

Sullivan 1,455 0 0 0 910 0 0 0 0

Tioga 775 0 0 0 0 0 17 0 0

Tompkins 1,323 0 0 0 0 228 0 0 0

Ulster 3,649 0 0 0 1,166 0 82 0 232

Warren 1,461 0 0 0 49 0 16 0 0

Washington 1,640 0 0 0 23 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,277 0 0 0 0 0 47 0 0

Westchester 15,840 779 0 0 7,022 0 776 0 0

Wyoming 819 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Yates 463 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 17,320 577 0 3,561 0 0 851 0 473

Kings 46,573 1,232 0 4,280 0 0 12,374 0 559

New York 8,911 547 0 965 0 0 797 0 166

Queens 48,434 3,031 0 6,773 0 0 6,091 0 1,388

Richmond 6,590 363 0 0 0 0 740 0 0

Total 338,967 10,822 4,819 15,579 17,167 1,269 44,519 600 4,291

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


